aiCOILS
2 THRU 5 TONS SPLIT SYSTEM
AHX Series
AIR HANDLERS
FEATURES
o Air C onditioning or Heat P ump ready
o P repainted galvanized steel cabinet
o Internally lined with R 4.2, 1"  Tuf-S kin II insulation

800
to
18,000
to
5 3.8 30 27 30 30
2400
HTR10BS
to
900
to
24 000
10 7.5 56 49 60 50
900 24,000
None 0 0 3.1 3.0 15 15
HTR05BS 1020 30,000 5 3.8 30 27 30 30
3600 HTR10BS to to 10 7.5 56 49 60 60
HTR15BS 1200 36,000 15 11.3 56/26 49/23 60/30 50/30,
None 0 0 3.1 3.0 15 15
HTR05BL
1250 42 000
5 3.8 30 27 30 30
4800
HTR10BL
1250
to
42,000
to
10 7.5 59 52 60 60
4800
HTR15BL
to
1750
to
48 000
15 11.3 53/27 46/24 60/30 50/30
HTR20BL
1750 48,000
20 15 59/53 52/46 60/60 60/50
None 0 0 6.0 5.9 15 15
HTR10BL 1980 48,000 10 7.5 59 52 60 60
6000 HTR15BL to to 15 11.3 56/27 49/24 60/30 50/30
HTR20BL 2100 60,000 20 15 59/53 52/46 60/60 60/50,
AHX Model No. A B C D E F G
24/36 17.5 21 15 17.5 16 12.63 39.75
48/60 21.5 25 19.25 22.25 19.63 17.25 49.75